
Johnson Carbone Johnson Carbone

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1
FT AFTCH FROM WINE COUNTRY CAME A BELLE CALLED 

ELLE (Elle)
Eric HAMMER 1

2 SS COURTMAN'S CAMOFLAGE (Camo) Alex STEWART 2

3 ABITT-THEBULLIT (Jo) Casey BUTZ 3

4
FTCH AFTCH NAFTCH COURTMAN'S ROCKIN DUBLIN 

(Dublin)
Alex STEWART 4

5 FTCH ABITT LIKE TESSA (Tessa) Casey BUTZ 5

6 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 6

7 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom BRATRUD 7

8 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 8

9 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressa) Myra BRATRUD 9

10 FTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 10

11 FT AFTCH JAEGERCOURT'S MAPLE (Maple) Eric HAMMER 11

12 SALMON CREEK GASTON (Gaston) Brant ROCHE 12

13 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 13

14 COURTMAN'S ROCKY BOWMORE (Bow) Alex STEWART 14

15 SPURVALLEYS SHILOHS ELIZABETH (Lilly) Casey BUTZ 15

16 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 16

17 ABITT OF A JADED BIRD (Jade) Casey BUTZ 17

18 HARVEST MOON'S START YOUR ENGINE (Rev) Mike STERLING 18

19 FTCH AFTCH SKAAR'S ASGARD FREYJA (Freyja) Tom BRATRUD 19

20 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod JAEGER 20

21 NFTCH FTCH AFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S COLT 45 MH (Colt) Stan PAPPAS 21

22
FTCH AFTCH AWE GUST BLACK EYED BANDIT SH 

(Bandit)
Sheila BONIN 22

23 SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA CD TD (Calli) Kimberly CHESTER 23

June 10, 2023 Puppy Stake

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

1 BUSHBUSTER'S ZOE'S CYNERGY (Amos) Steve HARPER

2 LODGE SPRUCE EMMY (Emmy) Mike STERLING

3 COLDWATER'S TRICK SHOT RICOCHET (Ricochet) Peter LAVALLEE

4 BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Stan PAPPAS

5 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO (Bobbi) Richard MURPHY

Third SeriesSecond SeriesFirst SeriesJune 10, 2023 Open All Age Stake



Johnson Carbone Johnson Carbone

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 1

2 FT AFTCH JAEGERCOURT'S MAPLE (Maple) Eric HAMMER 2

3 NORSTRAN'S STARS AND STRIPES (Star) Stan PAPPAS 3

4 FTCH AFTCH SKAAR'S ASGARD FREYJA (Freyja) Tom BRATRUD 4

5 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 5

6 FTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 6

7 HARVEST MOON'S START YOUR ENGINE (Rev) Mike STERLING 7

8 SALMON CREEK GASTON (Gaston) Brant ROCHE 8

9 SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA CD TD (Calli) Kimberly CHESTER 9

10 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod JAEGER 10

11 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 11

12
FT AFTCH FROM WINE COUNTRY CAME A BELLE CALLED 

ELLE (Elle)
Eric HAMMER 12

13 BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Stan PAPPAS 13

14 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom BRATRUD 14

15 NFTCH FTCH AFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S COLT 45 MH (Colt) Stan PAPPAS 15

16 FTCH ABITT LIKE TESSA (Tessa) Aldo ZANON 16

17 ABITT MORE INFO (Gomer) Carol BUTZ 17

18 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO (Bobbi) Richard MURPHY 18

19 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 19

20 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressa) Myra BRATRUD 20

June 11, 2023 Puppy Stake

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

1 ANNIE OAKLEY, EL BRIAR'S LITTLE SURE SHOT (Oakley) Eric HAMMER

2 COLDWATER'S TRICK SHOT RICOCHET (Ricochet) Peter LAVALLEE

3 BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Stan PAPPAS

4 BUSHBUSTERS BLADE (Blade) Shandell LAYCRAFT

5 BUSHBUSTER'S ZOE'S CYNERGY (Amos) Steve HARPER

6 LODGE SPRUCE EMMY (Emmy) Mike STERLING

Third SeriesFirst Series Second SeriesJune 11, 2023 Amateur All Age Stake


